Y SETA

CONSULENZE ANNO 2017

RAGIONE SOCIALE

AD CONSULTING S.R.L.

AMBIENTE LAVORO E SALUTE SPA
AVV. ASS. BONFATTI E IOTTI

AVV. ASS. BORSARI-D'INCERTI

AVV. ASS. GILIANI-BORSARI-BERTONI
AVV. KETTI BAZZANI

AVV. MARCO MALAVOLTA

AVV. MARIA SILVIA TORRETTA

AVV. MARIANNA CARETTI

AVV. MAURA GOLETTO

AZETA STUDIO SOC. TRA COMMERCIALISTI
BERNARDINI S.R.L.

CENTRO MEDICINA E SICUREZZA S.R.L.
CHANGE S.R.L

CISDI S.P.A,

CONFIMI FORMAZIONE EMILIA SRL
COSMAN ITALIA SRL

DELTASPED SRL

DR. AL VIRGILIO LUQUE

DR. ARCH. MASSIMO POZZI

DR. IARI NORA

DR. ING. CLAUDIO CARRI'

DR. ROBERTO VIVOLI

DR. TOMASO VEZZI

DR.SSA ANNA PIFFER

DR.SSA ANTONELLA BIENTINESI
DR.SSA ARAGIUSTO LISA

DR.SSA ZILLI LAURA

FONDAZIONE ISTITUTO SUI TRASPORTI
GEOM. FABIO BARBIERI

IFOA ISTITUTO DI FORMAZIONE
INFOR S.R.L

ING. GIORGIO BRANDOLI

IS DUE INGEGNERIA SERVIZI

M2 ENGINEERING CONSULENZA E FORMAZI
M2 TRAINING SRL

MAGGIOLI S.P.A.

NORI MASSIMO

NUOVA DIDACTICA SCARL

OFIRA ITALIANA SPA

PIVETTI ROBERTO

PROGETTO AMBIENTE SICURO SRL
SBKSTUDIO

SleTSur.l

STUDIO ALFA S.P.A

WORK SAFE DI GARAVAGLIA DIEGO
WORK SAFE DI GARAVAGLIA DIEGO
ZENITH SICUREZZA SRL

DESCRIZIONE

FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
CONSULENZE LEGALI
CONSULENZE LEGALI
CONSULENZE LEGALI
CONSULENZE LEGALI
CONSULENZE LEGALI
CONSULENZE LEGALI
CONSULENZE LEGALI
CONSULENZA LEGALE
CONSULENZA FISCALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
CONSULENZE AMMINISTRATIVE
CONSULENZA FISCALE
CONSULENZA TECNICA
CONSULENZE TECNICHE
CONSULENZE AMMINISTRATIVE
CONSULENZA TECNICA
PRESTAZIONI MEDICHE
CONSULENZA NOTARILE
CONSULENZA SPECIALISTICA
CONSULENZE FISCALI
CONSULENZE SPECIALISTICHE
CONSULENZA SPECIALISTICA
CONSULENZA TECNICA
CONSULENZE TECNICHE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
CONSULENZE TECNICHE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
CONSULENZA TECNICA
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
CONSULENZE STAMPA
CONSULENZE TECNICHE
CONSULENZE TECNICHE
CONSULENZE SPECIALISTICHE
CONSULENZE TECNICHE
CONSULENZA TECNICA
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
FORMAZIONE PERSONALE
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IMPORTO

6.000,00
590,00
21.374,80
33.331,57
5.980,00
12.532,56
36.108,80
1.196,00
8.986,00
8.675,78
22.090,20
1.950,00
710,00
2.117,00
1.066,50
3.399,00
34.045,15
532,00
10.699,80
14.599,99
14.550,03
2.702,96
33.837,20
8.642,03
1.200,00
2.861,09
1.600,00
1.300,00
9.000,00
262,50
1.350,00
940,00
3.140,40
596,33
3.280,00
250,00
1.300,00
7.625,60
1.100,00
960,00
35.935,85
7.500,00
1.530,00
2.600,00
3.550,00
4.620,00
3.540,00
6.400,00



